

~~HB No.~~
SC

HB No. - 3578

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Purones

DIVISION

Bannankal

SUB-DIVISION

Seerit Kemner Singh

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Palkka Red to Yodur Tols

1
Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Work :- Construction and
Maintenance of Road + 20m
pukka road to Jadan Tola.

Name of Agency :- Sumit Kumar Singh

Agreement No :- 57 SBD / 2020-21

Agreement Amount :- 60888 43.00

Date of Commencement :- 18/09/2020

Date of Completion :- 17/9/2021

Record Measurement

①
33 p/v mmsy title information
board all comp. job
1 x 2 Nos = 2 Nos

②
p/v setting out pillar all
complete job.
1 x 0.720 km = 0.720 km

③
2 p/v clearing and grubbing
road land
5 x 30m x 3.50 m = 525.00 m²
5 x 30m x 3.5 m = 525.00,,
5 x 30m x 3.50 m = 525.00,,
1 x 30m x 3.50 m = 105.00,,
1 x 20 m x 3.50 m = 70.00,,

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Name of work: - Const. and maint.				
of Road from Pakka Road				
to yadav tola.				
Name of agency: - Sumit Kumar Singh				
Agreement No: - 57/SBP/2020-21				
Agreement Amount: - 6088843.00				
Date of commencement: 18/09/2020				
Date of completion (stipulated): 17/09/21				
Actual Date of Completion: 27/07/21				
• •				
(1)				
1 p/v setting out pillars				
all complete job.				
0.720 CVT M.B.P - 25 SI - (1)				
@RS. 36088.10 Km RS. 25983.43				
(2)				
2 p/v clearing & grubbing				
2000 land all complete job.				
0.25 Hect. CVT M.B.P - 25 SI - (2)				
@RS. 51137.38/Hect. RS. 12784.35				
(3)				
3 Excavation in soil in				
2000 land all complete				
job.				
26.25 m ³ CVT M.B.P - 25 SI - (3)				
@RS. 126.24 /m ³ RS. 3313.80				
(4)				
4 continuation of embankment				
soil obtained from				
2000 cutting all complete job				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Complete job.					
15.00m CWT MDP-28	51			27	
(31) @ Rs. 3497.187/m ²					Rs. 52457.80
38 ply painting on plaster					
all carp job.					
2 NOS. CWT MDP-33	51			28	
@ Rs. 98.77/m ²					Rs. 4077.23
					Rs. 5358611.12
					Say Rs. 5358611.00
Add G.S.T @ 12%					Rs. 643034.00
Add L. C @ 1%					Rs. 53587.00
Add S.F. @ 10%					Rs. 64830.00
					Rs. 6120062.00
Less for 13.77% below					
as per agreement					Rs. 842733.00
					Rs. 5277329.00
Less for previous payment					
CWT MDP-14, 24, 29					Rs. 4526924.00
					payable Rs. 750393.00
Certified that this work has been					
done as per all specific and speci-					
fication.					
B.F.					
07-07-21					
B.F.					
Bannankha					
M.S.					
07/08/21					